Junior Attack Dance Camp Registration Form	July 12 & 14, 2014 July 12: Camp Day @ First Class Athletics* • Ages 6-8: 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. • Ages 9-16: 10:30 a.m noon July 14: Performance @ Sea Best Field • 8:00 a.m Noon: Rehearsal on field • Noon - 1:00 p.m Pizza party, dressing room tour and
Camper's Name	 autograph session Halftime performance at Sharks game (meet at 7:00 p.m. by the right-hand escalator inside the main lobby)
Camper's Age Birth Date	Cost \$40
Allergies or Medications	(\$30 for Season Ticket Holders) Learn from the pros! Children ages 6 - 16 can learn
Allergies of Medications	the fundamentals of dance from the Attack Dance Team. Camp includes a t-shirt, lunch (July 14 only), one game ticket and a performance at halftime of the
Phone #	Sharks' game on Monday, July 14.
E-Mail	
Additional Tickets Blue Seating: x\$23 =	Parent's Name
Green Seating: x\$19 = Red Seating: x\$14 =	Street Address
(End Zone)	City ST ZIP
Total: Registration includes one free ticket which will be placed in the same section as additional tickets. Maximum 10 tickets. Subject to availability. No refunds.	Youth: S M L XL Adult: S M L XL T-Shirt Size (circle one)
Type of Payment: Cash Mastercard Visa	
Discover AMEX Card #	Exp. Date 3/4 Digit Code (# on back of card)
Card Holder's Name	Signature

I acknowledge and agree that my child will participate in the 2014 Junior Attack Dance Camp as held by the Jacksonville Sharks (the "Team") of the Arena Football League, LLC (the "AFL"). All terms and conditions of this Waiver and Publicity Release shall remain in full force and effect.

By signing this Waiver and Publicity Release, I acknowledge and agree to the following:

1. I hereby grant the Team and the AFL the unrestricted right to use my child's name, voice, likeness, appearance, biographical information and any motion or still pictures or recordings taken of me in all media now known or hereafter devised worldwide in perpetuity without obligation or compensation.

2. My child is in good health and suffer from no minor or serious physical injury, illness or disability that would make me susceptible to injury or disability while performing any activity by my participation in the 2014 Junior Attack Dance Camp, and I fully understand and assume all the known and unknown risks association with my child's participation.

3. I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Team, the AFL, its subsidiaries, affiliates, current and former officers, directors and employees, from and against any and all liability, claims, demands, losses, damages, injuries or expenses, including attorney's fees, that I may incur due to my child's participation on the 2014 Junior Attack Dance Camp.

I HEREBY UNDERSTAND, ACKNOWLEDGE AND AGREE THAT THIS IS A COMPLETE RELEASE AND DISCHARGE OF ALL CLAIMS AND RIGHTS THAT I HAVE OR MAY HAVE AGAINST THE TEAM AND THE AFL AND THAT NO ACTION WILL BE TAKEN BY ME OR ON MY BEHALF WITH RESPECT TO ANY SUCH CLAIMS OR RIGHTS, IT BEING UNDERSTOOD THAT THIS WAIVER AND PUBLICITY RELEASE SHALL BE BINDING UPON MY PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES, HEIRS, NEXT OF KIN, EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, ASSIGNS AND/OR ANY PERSON OR ENTITY CLAIMING THROUGH ME OR ON MY BEHALF.





Date

*1st Class Athletics is located at 6026 Bowdendale Ave, Jacksonville, FL 32216 To reserve your place at the Sharks Junior Attack Dance Camp, contact Lindsey Taggart at lindsey@jaxsharks.com, 900.2060 x. 703, or fax to 866.611.2116